07/21/2032 05 40 paroment of State an of 🖉 tonic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H14000210566 3))) H140002105663ABCZ Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: ILED Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, Account Number : 12000000019 Phone : (305) 552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN COLINA SERVICE CORP Certificate of Status 0 RECEIVEI Hd 6-Certified Copy 0 02 Page Count \$35.00 Estimated Charge SEP Help Corporate Filing Menu Electronic Filing Menu

CONTRATE IS: TS: AND NU PAGE 1/001 Fax Server 4

> FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

September 9, 2014

`1

07/21/2032 05:40

COLINA SERVICE CORP 5770 NW 113 TER HIALEAH, FL 33012

SUBJECT: COLINA SERVICE CORP REF: P14000072976

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The capacity of the person signing the document must be typed or printed beneath or opposite the signature.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Annette Ramsey Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: B14000210566 Letter Number: 514A00019210

SEP - 9 PH 4:2 RECEIVED



#1704 P.001/003

07/21/2032 05:40		#1704 P.003/003
	Autistas of Amandasona	H14000210566
	Articles of Amendment to	FILED
	Articles of Incorporation of	114 SEP -9 AM 11: 50
Coling	Service Corp	SCORE ARY OF STATE
Florida Document Number:	14000072976	
Pursuant to the provisions of secti following amendment(s) to its Art	on 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida P icles of Incorporation:	rofit Corporation adopts the
Delete:	GUILLERMO C	oling
	19a 2. Colina	
<u> </u>		
······		
<u></u>		
		;
		· · ·
These articles of amendment were a	dopted on $09-08-14$.	
The corporation has only one group votes cast for amendment was suffic	of voting stock. This amendment was approved tient for approval.	by the shareholders and the number of
	1 - the	
	Signature	$\overline{(0)}$
	UIS GORACCA	(P)
New Registered Agent's Signature, i I hereby accept the appointment as regi	if changing Registered Agent: stered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obliga	tions of the position.
· · · · · ·		
	Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing	
		114000210566

I I